

Fiberweb (India) Limited

Manufacturers of : Spunbond Nonwoven Fabrics

Date: 06th April, 2022

To,

To,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relations

Department, 1st Floor, New

Trading Ring,

P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001.

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,

Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai - 400 051.

Reference: BSE Scrip code - 507910 - Fiberweb (India) Limited

NSE Scrip code: FIBERWEB

Sub: <u>Intimation regarding loss of share certificate pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI Listing Obligation & Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

With respect to the captioned subject, we wish to inform you that our RTA- Link Intime India Pvt Ltd has received information for loss of share certificate from shareholder pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 providing information regarding loss of share certificate(s) by the shareholders of the Company. The duplicate share certificate will be issued to the shareholder after complying with the requisite formalities. The details of such share certificates are as follows:

Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
AB00093	ASHOK KUMAR BIYANI	1148	5904232 - 5904415	184	Lost By Holder
AB00093	ASHOK KUMAR BIYANI	6102	28230253 - 28230436	184	Lost By Holder

Kindly take the same on you record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Fiberweb (India) Limited

Krutika Gada

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No - A56481

Encl:

E-mail

Product is manufactured in the plant, where the Management system is certified for ISO 9001:2015, 14001:2015, OHSAS 18001:2007

Mumbai : "KIRAN", Ground Floor, 128 Bhaudaji Road, Matunga, Mumbai - 400019.

Phone: 91 (22) 2404 4855 / 76 / 2408 2689 / 90

Regd. Office: Airport Road, Kadaiya, Nani Daman, (U.T.) - 396 210. & Works Phone: 91 (260) 222 0766/0458/1458/1858/0958

: fiberweb@fiberwebindia.com









fiberweb

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in

Sent: Wednesday, April 6, 2022 4:01 AM

To: fiberweb@fiberwebindia.com

Cc: priya.yadav@linkintime.co.in; suman.shetty@linkintime.co.in

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Attachments: ID500303.pdf

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Fiberweb (India) Limited

Stop Transfer	Folio No	Name	Certificate	Distinctive No.	No. of	Reason
Date			No.		Shares	
05 Apr 2022	AB00093	ASHOK KUMAR	1148	5904232 -	184	Lost By
		BIYANI		5904415		Holder
05 Apr 2022	AB00093	ASHOK KUMAR	6102	28230253 -	184	Lost By
		BIYANI		28230436		Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

